Tahiti Surf
T R A F F I C  W H I T E
B L AC K  T E X T U R E D
E LECT R I C  TOW E L  R A I L
Sleek, Minimal, Modern
A simple, stylish heated towel rail with a subtle, curved design, the Finimetal Tahiti Surf is available in a
range of colours and sizes to suit any home. The high-quality steel construction is liquid-filled for even
heat distribution and is powerful enough to heat your whole bathroom, not just your towels.
M O D E L S KU WAT TS H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
300W / H638 x L500 F32M00540500HB00 300 638 500 8.37
500W / H908 x L500 F32M00860500HB00 500 908 500 11.96
750W / H1313 x L500 F32M01220500HB00 750 1313 500 16.38
1000W / H1628 x L600 F32M01530600HB00 1000 1628 600 22.72
1000W / H1898 x L500 F32M01800500HB00 1000 1898 500 22.26
1250W / H1628 x L750 F32M01530750HB00 1250 1628 750 22.14
1250W / H1898 x L600 F32M01800600HB00 1250 1898 600 26.59
1500W / H1898 x L750 F32M01800750HB00 1500 1898 750 30.82
M O D E L S KU WAT TS H E I G H T
( M M )
LE N GT H
( M M )
W E I G H T
( KG )
300W / H638 x L500 F32M00540500HB0S0141 300 638 500 8.37
500W / H908 x L500 F32M00860500HB0S0141 500 908 500 11.96
750W / H1313 x L500 F32M01220500HB0SO141 750 1313 500 16.38
1000W / H1628 x L600 F32M01530600HB0SO141 1000 1628 600 22.72
1000W / H1898 x L500 F32M01800500HB0S0141 1000 1898 500 22.26
1250W / H1628 x L750 F32M01530750HB0S0141 1250 1628 750 27.14
1250W / H1898 x L600 F32M01800600HB0S0141 1250 1898 600 26.59
1500W / H1898 x L750 F32M01800750HB0S0141 1500 1898 750 30.82
Tahiti Surf Specifications
MATERIAL Steel construction, liquid filled with ethylene glycol heat transfer
HEATING ELEMENT Immersion element with dual safety features
TEMPERATURE LIMITER Automatic reset temperature limiter
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN France
COLOURS Traffic White (RAL9016) or Textured Black
SPLASH RATING IP44
WATTAGE OPTIONS 300W; 500W; 750W; 1000W; 1250W; 1500W
WARRANTY 10 years on towl rail body, 2 years on electric components
P RO D U CT S P EC I F I CAT I O N S
A DVA N C E D  T H E R M O STAT
1000W /
H1628 x L600
300W /
H638 x L500
500W /
H908 x L500
750W /
H1313 x L500
1250W /
H1628 x L750
1000W /
H1898 x L500
1250W /
H1898 x L600
1500W /
H1898 x L750
• Weekly program (day by day or by group of days)
• Energy consumption indicator
• Automatic summer/winter time change
• Window opening detection and presence detection
• Keypad locking or PIN code locking
• Multiple operating modes
- Auto / Comfort / Eco / Frost protection / O! / Boost
Electric §ǜ͌el �ails